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Batch Demographics
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The largest number of offers were made in the industry of Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI)
followed by Information technology/ITES.

27% of the batch received PPOs/PPIs based on their performance during the summer internship, Live Projects and 
Competitions.

Prominent first-time recruiters include:

ACG World, Air India, Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd., Bajaj Electricals, Bandhan Bank, BlackNGreen, C-DOT, Comviva, 
Dezerv, Equirus Capital, Exide Energy, Exponentia, EY-Parthenon, Grant Thornton Bharat LLP, Harsha Engineers, 
Hexaware, IIFL, Indus Towers Limited, JM Financial Limited, KDDL Ltd., L&T Technology Services, Merilytics, 
Micron Technology, Miraclus, Mphasis, Orane Consulting Pvt. Ltd., Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited, 
Pramerica Life Insurance, ProcDNA, Q3 Technologies, Redseer Strategy Consultants, Seashell Logistics, Shakti 
Pumps (I) Ltd., Swiggy, TA Digital, Thyssenkrupp, TVS Motor Company, UST and Wakefit.

Placement
Season Highlights

Welcome to IIMU

From strength to strength
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Past recruiters returning to campus include:

Accenture Strategy, Accenture Technology, Adani Group, Aditya Birla Capital, Amadeus, Amazon, American 
Express, Amul, Arcesium, Arvind Brands, Axis Bank, Bank of America, Berger Paints, BNY Mellon, Bosch India, Brane 
Enterprises Pvt Ltd, Capgemini, CCIL, Centrum, Cisco systems, Cognizant, Cummins India Ltd, Delhivery, Dell, DP 
World, Elastic Run, Everest Group, Fidelity Investments, General Electric, Genpact, GMR Group, Goldman Sachs, 
GSK Pharmaceuticals, ICICI Bank, ICICI Lombard, ICICI Prudential Life Insurance, IDFC, Dainik Jagran inext, 
Infosys, Innover Digital, JP Morgan Chase, Kotak Mahindra Bank, Mahindra & Mahindra Limited, MAQ Software, 
Maruti Suzuki, Natwest, o9 Solution, Orient Electric, Oxane Partners, Pidilite Industries Ltd, PwC, Reliance Retail, 
Relinns Technologies, Sobha Realty, Hindware, TAFE, Takshashila Consulting, TATA AIG, Titan, Tredence 
Analytics, UltraTech Cement Ltd., UNext Learning Private Limited, Valorant Consulting, V-Guard, Wells Fargo, 
Wipro, Wipro Consumer Care, WNS Global Services and Zycus.

108 firms recruited from IIMU for final placements.

Sales & Marketing & Business Development witnessed the highest number of roles offered, followed by Consulting 
& Strategy.

Salary details based on maximum earning potential:
Highest: Rs 47 lakhs per annum

Average: Rs 18.8 lakhs per annum



Placement details
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1. Sought placement through the institute

1a. Students placed via campus generated opportunities 291

303

Classification of Candidates 
for placement

1b. Students In placement process 12

2.  Did not seek placement through the institute 12

2a. Company-sponsored or already employed

2b. Continuing education

0

0

2c. Postponing job search 0

2d. Entrepreneurship (Starting a new business) 2

2e. Returning to / joining family business

2f. Sought placement outside the campus placement process

1

8

2g. Did not seek placements for other reasons 1

Total graduates 315
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Sector-wise 
Classification

Sector

Consulting 21

E-Commerce 18

FMCG/FMCD/Retail 19

Information technology/ITES 67

Logistics 8

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy 44

Pharma/Healthcare 4

Others 23

Total 291

Sector-wise Classification

Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI) 87

Classification by Sector 
for 291 Students

Banking, Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI)

Consulting

E-Commerce

FMCG/FMCD/Retail

Information technology/ITES 

Logistics

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy

Others

Pharma/Healthcare

No. of Offers
Accepted



Function-wise 
Classification

Function No. of Offers
Accepted

Analytics 43

Consulting/Strategy 49

Finance 10

General Management 47

Human Resource Management 2

Information Technology 5

Operations / Supply Chain Management (SCM) 9

Product Management 17

Project Management 17

Research 3

Sales & Marketing / Business Development 89

Total 291
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Function-wise Classification

Classification by Function
for 291 Students
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Location-wise
Classification
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Indian Locations No. of Offers 
accepted

Classification based on 
Locations

Ahmedabad 5

Bengaluru 44

Chandigarh 2

Chennai 6

Delhi 9

Dubai 1

Gurugram 28

Hosur 1

Hyderabad 10

Indore 1

Jaipur 3

Jodhpur 1

Kolkata 4

Madurai 1

Mohali, Punjab 5

Mumbai 45

Noida 3

Pune 2

Thane 1

To Be Decided 119

Total 291
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List of Companies 
by Sector

Automobile
TVS Motor Company

Aviation
Air India

Banking, Financial Services 
and Insurance (BFSI)
Aditya Birla Capital Limited
American Express
Axis Bank
Bandhan Bank
Bank of America
BNY Mellon
Centrum Capital Limited
Dezerv
Equirus Capital
Fidelity Investments
Goldman Sachs
Grant Thornton Bharat LLP
ICICI Bank
ICICI Lombard
ICICI Prudential Life Insurance
IDFC
IIFL
JM Financial Limited
JP Morgan Chase & Co.
Kotak Mahindra Bank
Natwest
Oxane Partners
Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited
Pramerica Life Insurance
TATA AIG
Wells Fargo

Consulting
Accenture Strategy & Consulting
Everest Group
EY-Parthenon
Merilytics
Orane Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
PwC
Redseer Strategy Consultants
Takshashila Consulting
Valorant Consulting

E-Commerce
Amazon
Elastic Run
Swiggy
Wakefit

Education
UNext Learning Private Limited

FMCG/FMCD/Retai
Amul
Arvind Lifestyle Brands Ltd.
Bajaj Electricals
Berger Paints
Pidilite Industries Ltd
Reliance Retail
Titan
V-Guard
Wipro Consumer Care
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Information technology/ITES 
Accenture Technology
Amadeus
Arcesium
BlackNGreen
Brane Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Capgemini
C-DOT
Cisco systems
Cognizant
Comviva
Dell Technologies
Exponentia
Genpact
Hexaware
Infosys
Innover Digital
MAQ Software
Mphasis
o9 Solutions
ProcDNA
Q3 Technologies
Relinns Technologies
TA Digital
Tredence Analytics
UST
Wipro
WNS Global Services
Zycus

Logistics
Delhivery
DP World
Seashell Logistics

Manufacturing/Engineering/Energy
Ajax Engineering Pvt. Ltd.
Bosch India
Cummins India Ltd
Exide Energy
General Electric Renewable Energy
Harsha Engineers
KDDL Ltd.
L&T Technology Services
Mahindra & Mahindra Limited
Maruti Suzuki
Micron Technology
Miraclus
Orient Electric
Shakti Pumps (I) Ltd.
Somany Impresa
TAFE
Thyssenkrupp
UltraTech Cement Ltd.

Media
Dainik Jagran inext

Others
Adani Group
GMR Group
Sobha Realty

Pharma/Healthcare
ACG World
GSK Pharmaceuticals

PSU
CCIL

Telecom
Indus Towers Limited
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